	2003-2007年规费征收完成情况表

	     规费
项目
	合计
	小计
	养路费
	小计
	通行费
	三费收入

	
	
	
	汽车
	拖拉机
	
	高速
	省管站
	业主站
	运管费
	客附费
	货附费

	合计
	336739
	185617
	177353
	8264
	128157
	17670
	75271
	35217
	13771
	4915
	4278

	2003
	45583
	25672
	23812
	1860
	16499
	　
	11030
	5469
	1910
	822
	680

	2004
	59224
	32302
	30015
	2287
	23047
	　
	14473
	8574
	2240
	934
	701

	2005
	67432
	37674
	35939
	1735
	25100
	　
	18316
	6784
	2809
	1030
	820

	2006
	74977
	40379
	39071
	1308
	29403
	7011
	15554
	6838
	3105
	1095
	995

	2007
	89523
	49591
	48517
	1074
	34109
	10659
	15898
	7552
	3707
	1034
	1082


